DRINKS

BEER BY THE BOTTLE

ANGRY ORCHARD $4.00
CORONA

REDD’S $3.50
SHOCK TOP

BUD PLATINUM $3.25

BEER BY THE PITCHER

SHOCK TOP $9.00
YUENGLING $8.50
BUD LIGHT $8.25
BUDWEISER
MICHELOB ULTRA

BEER BY THE MUG

BUD LIGHT $3.00

BUDWEISER SHOCK TOP $3.25

COORS

YUENGLING BUD LIGHT $2.75
BUDWEISER

O’DOULS $2.75 YUENGLING
MICHELOB ULTRA

COCKTAILS
$6.00 $5.50
AMARETTO SOUR BAHAMA MAMA

AMARETTO LIQUOR AND SOUR MIX

JAGER BOMB
JAGERMEISTER AND RED BULL

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

TEQUILA, VODKA, LIGHT RUM, TRIPLE SEC,

GIN AND A SPLASH OF COLA

MARGARITA ON THE ROCKS
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME POURED
OVER ICE WITH SALT RIM

SEX ON THE BEACH
VODKA, CRANBERRY JUICE,
PEACH SCHNAPPS, ORANGE JUICE

$5.75
FUZZY NAVEL

PEACH SCHNAPPS AND ORANGE JUICE

TEQUILA SUNRISE
TEQUILA, ORANGE JUICE,
GRENADINE SYRUP

$2.00

RUM, COCONUT RUM, GRENADINE,
ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE
BLENDED TOGETHER

BLACK RUSSIAN
VODKA AND COFFEE LIQUOR

BLOODY MARY
VODKA, TOMATO JUICE, SPICES

BUTTERY NIPPLE
BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS
AND IRISH CREAM LIQUOR

SCREWDRIVER
ORANGE JUICE AND VODKA

WHISKEY SOUR
WHISKEY, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR

WHITE RUSSIAN

VODKA, COFFEE LIQUOR AND CREAM

JELL-O SHOT

3910 Indiana Avenue, Fort Campbell, KY
270.461.0603

Wed-Thurs 11am -9pm
Fri & Sat 11am-10pm
Sun 11am -9pm

DONSASs 2pm -8pm
Mon, Tue & Holidays Closed
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APPS

WINGS (8)

(NAKED, HOT, BBQ, THAI CHILI, SPICY HONEY,
GARLIC PARMESAN, KICKIN BOURBON &
MANGO HABANERO)

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

IRISH NACHOS

(WAFFLE FRIES, JALAPENOS, CHILI, CHEESE,
SOUR CREAM, TOMATOES, & ONIONS)
MOZZARELLA STICKS

FRIED PICKLES

QUESADILLA (CHEESE AND JALAPENO)
TATER TOT DELUXE

(TATER TOTS WITH CHEESE, BACON & SOUR CREAM)

ONION RINGS
FRIES
CHIPS

PIZZAS

SUPREME

(PEPPERONI, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS,
SAUSAGE, & BELL PEPPERS)
BUFFALO SPICY

BBQ CHICKEN

1 TOPPING

(PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE OR CHEESE)

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
VEGAN SALAD

(CHICKPEA, BLACK BEAN, CORN, ONION

& BELL PEPPERS)

CHICKEN

(GRILLED, FRIED OR SPICY)

CHEF

(TURKEY, HAM, EGG, CHEESE, BLACK OLIVES,
ONION & TOMATO)

GARDEN SIDE SALAD

$7.95

$6.95
$6.25

$5.95
$5.95
$4.95
$4.25

$3.50

$2.50
$1.25

$9.95

$8.95
$8.75
$8.25

$7.25
$7.25

$6.95

$6.95

$3.50

SPECIALS
WEDNESDAY
WILD WINGS (EACH)
(SPM-9PM)

WED-FRI: EAGLE HOUR
PITCHER OF BEER & PIZZA
(5PM-7PM)

BREAKFAST BITES

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
(BACON, EGG AND CHEESE)
BREAKFAST BURRITO

(SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE)

BEVERAGES
MONSTER

MILKSHAKE OR SODA FLOAT
SOFT DRINK

COFFEE/HOT CHOCOLATE
BOTTLED WATER

DESSERT

HOT BROWNIE A LA MODE
HOT APPLE PIE (2)

WARRIIR

S50¢

$10.00

$4.50

$4.50

$3.50
$3.50
$1.95
$1.75
$1.25

$3.25
$2.50

WARRIOR ZONE BURGER
(BEEF BURGER TOPPED WITH BBQ PORK,
ONION RING, COLESLAW & CHEESE)
Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

THE BOSS BURGER

(TWO BEEF BURGER PATTIES TOPPED WITH
FRIED PICKLES, THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING,
TOMATOES, LETTUCE & CHEESE)

Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

BURGERS & MORE

$11.95
$10.95
$7.95

$11.95
$10.95
$7.95

$11.50
$10.50
$7.50

CHICKEN BACON RANCH SANDWICH

(WITH OR WITHOUT BUFFALO SAUCE)
Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

CLUB SANDWICH

Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

CHICKEN WRAP

(GRILLED, FRIED OR SPICY)

Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

CLUB WRAP

(HAM, TURKEY & CHEESE)

Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

CHICKEN, BACON CAESAR WRAP
(GRILLED CHICKEN)

Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

CHICKEN TENDERS
Combo with onion rings
Combo with fries or tots
Tenders only

$10.95
$9.95
$6.95

$10.95
$9.95
$6.95

$10.50
$9.50
$6.50

$10.50
$9.50
$6.50

$10.50
$9.50
$6.50

$7.75
$7.00
$5.95

CHICKEN SANDWICH

(GRILLED, FRIED OR SPICY)

Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

DOUBLE BURGER

Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH
Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

BURGER

Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

BACON LETTUCE & TOMATO
Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH

Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
Combo with onion rings and drink
Combo with fries or tots and drink
Sandwich only

HOT DOG

Combo with chips and drink
Hot Dog only

ADD EGG TO ANY SANDWICH

ADD BACON TO ANY SANDWICH (PER SLICE)

ADD CHEESE TO ANY SANDWICH (PER SLICE)

EXTRA CHEESE SAUCE (PER cuP)

EXTRA SALAD DRESSING (PER CUP)

$9.95
$8.95
$5.95

$9.75
$8.75
$5.75

$8.25
$7.25
$4.50

$8.25
$7.25
$4.25

$8.25
$7.25
$4.25

$7.95
$6.95
$3.95

$7.25
$6.25
$3.25

$5.00
$2.50

$1.25

$.75



